
The Maleficent

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 2 4 4 11 2 3 2 6 2 6 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 2 4

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 4 10 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 6 2 6 2 6

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 5 2 0 4 6 4 7 2 3

Innocenti Katy (06/971) 2 2 4 7 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 1 4 0 4 4 2 3 4 6

Fini Indira (06/1838) 4 5 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 3

Bracci Alice (06/492) 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 26 59 2,27

Bendoni Erica 06/560 28 49 1,75

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 26 42 1,62

Innocenti Katy 06/971 34 40 1,18

Fini Indira 06/1838 26 37 1,42

Bracci Alice 06/492 24 27 1,12

Bi-Uti Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fagioli Giacomo (06/2218) 2 6 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 10

Casini Mirco (06/2219) 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 7

Sisti Cristiano (06/486) 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 2 3 2 1 2 1 4 7 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10

Caneschi Giada (06/1561) 4 10 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 2 3 4 1 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagioli Giacomo 06/2218 38 84 2,21

Casini Mirco 06/2219 38 67 1,76

Sisti Cristiano 06/486 20 34 1,70

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 21 33 1,57

Caneschi Giada 06/1561 21 27 1,29

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 22 26 1,18

Rocket Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fierli Elena (06/1620) 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 8 2 5 2 5 4 3 4 3

Cherici  Martina  (06/2667) 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 5 4 1 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 3

Casucci Sara (06/2696) 2 3 2 5 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 4 2 1 4 1 4 5 3 1

Tinti Letizia (06/801) 2 1 2 4 3 2 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 1

Ghiandai Loona (06/2480) 2 0 2 3 1 0 4 2 2 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 1 1 0

Lai Simona (06/865) 2 2 4 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campriani Barbara (06/520) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fierli Elena 06/1620 28 37 1,32

Cherici  Martina 06/2667 30 32 1,07

Casucci Sara 06/2696 31 26 0,84

Tinti Letizia 06/801 25 19 0,76

Ghiandai Loona 06/2480 24 15 0,62

Lai Simona 06/865 16 10 0,62

Campriani Barbara 06/520 6 6 1,00

Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 10

Buricchi Giacomo (06/1566) 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 1

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 4 10 4 7 3 4 4 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 1

Catone Federico (06/1576) 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 3 0 0

Subbiani Federico (06/2760) 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 40 88 2,20

Buricchi Giacomo 06/1566 22 39 1,77

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 34 37 1,09

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 30 36 1,20

Catone Federico 06/1576 17 26 1,53

Subbiani Federico 06/2760 13 13 1,00



Il Tiro C'è'... Manca La Voglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 2 3 2 2 3 9 4 4 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 6

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 4 7 4 6 1 2 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 4

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 2 2 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2

Mori Barbara (06/444) 2 2 2 1 3 6 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 0 2 4 4 4 0 0

Sigitova Elena (06/447) 4 7 4 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 2 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 2 4 4 3 2 4

Crocini Francesco (06/2861) 2 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinai Stefano 06/446 27 53 1,96

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 33 44 1,33

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 22 28 1,27

Mori Barbara 06/444 25 25 1,00

Sigitova Elena 06/447 19 22 1,16

Festini Alessandro 06/304 21 20 0,95

Crocini Francesco 06/2861 13 14 1,08

Cocker Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rosi David (06/1155) 3 5 4 7 4 5 3 3 4 12 4 8 4 12 3 1 4 8 4 10

Sbragi Mirco (06/1181) 4 7 3 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 11

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 4 5 4 9 2 5 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 9 0 0

Giorni Omar (06/1108) 2 5 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 1 3 4 10 4 12

Cincinelli Luca (06/311) 1 0 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 7

Sirchia Gabriele (06/1702) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosi David 06/1155 37 71 1,92

Sbragi Mirco 06/1181 29 66 2,28

Bosna Luca 06/1364 30 64 2,13

Giorni Omar 06/1108 26 63 2,42

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 35 60 1,71

Sirchia Gabriele 06/1702 3 1 0,33


